
Committee Member Email

Chief Deputy Steve Schroeder, Chairman sschroeder@co.jackson.ia.us

County Attorney Sara Davenport, Secretary Jackson County Attorney's Office sdavenport@co.jackson.ia.us

Jailer Administrator  Adam Pape Jackson County Detention Center apape.jacksonco@gmail.com

Maquoketa Police Chief Brad Koranda Maquoketa Police Department mpd65@maquoketaia.com

Dick Kunau Regional Citizen Representative (Southeast) dick.kunau@kunauimplement.com

Jon Thoms Regional Citizen Representative (Northeast) jthoms@honkamp.com

Larry McDevitt Jackson County Board of Supervisors lmmcdevitt@outlook.com

Adam Hoffman Jailer Jackson County Detention Center adamhoffman78@gmail.com

Lyn Medinger Jackson County Emergency Mgmt. Coordinator lmedinger@co.jackson.ia.us

Marty Hudrlik Jackson County Maintenance mhudrlik@co.jackson.ia.us

Mike Delaney Regional Citizen Representative (Northwest) mike.delaney@plantpioneer.com

Judge Nancy Tabor Seventh Judicial District Court Judge

Renee Behr Department of Corrections Probation/Parole renee.behr@iowa.gov

Sheriff Russ Kettmann Jackson County Sheriff's Office rkettmann@co.jackson.ia.us

Ryan Kilburg Farm Bureau ryankilburg@gmail.com

Tiffany Mangler Regional Citizen Representative (Southwest) tiffany@tiffanymangler.com
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